
SDQ or DNF = Number of targets on the stage times 5 plus 30 seconds

1 MT Prairie Dog ES 118.70 0 0 0 0 18.94 0 0 0 0.00 18.94 18.98 0 0 0 0.00 18.98 20.10 0 0 0 0.00 20.10 21.46 0 0 0 0.00 21.46 17.80 0 0 0 0.00 17.80 21.42 0 0 0 0.00 21.42

2 Shooting Bull SD 122.45 0 0 0 0 20.98 0 0 0 0.00 20.98 20.32 0 0 0 0.00 20.32 23.47 0 0 0 0.00 23.47 21.40 0 0 0 0.00 21.40 18.34 0 0 0 0.00 18.34 17.94 0 0 0 0.00 17.94

3 Just Ace ES 125.93 0 1 0 0 19.19 0 0 0 0.00 19.19 18.92 0 0 0 0.00 18.92 26.05 0 1 10 0 0.00 36.05 17.32 0 0 0 0.00 17.32 17.69 0 0 0 0.00 17.69 16.76 0 0 0 0.00 16.76

4 M.D Driver GF 144.29 0 0 0 0 22.38 0 0 0 0.00 22.38 20.55 0 0 0 0.00 20.55 20.92 0 0 0 0.00 20.92 20.20 0 0 0 0.00 20.20 18.67 0 0 0 0.00 18.67 41.57 0 0 0 0.00 41.57

5 Tall In The Saddle S 146.60 0 2 0 0 23.56 0 0 0 0.00 23.56 18.64 0 0 0 0.00 18.64 25.12 0 0 0 0.00 25.12 19.02 0 1 10 0 0.00 29.02 21.76 0 1 10 0 0.00 31.76 18.50 0 0 0 0.00 18.50

6 Nasty Nels GF 151.59 3 0 0 0 23.63 1 5 0 0 0.00 28.63 28.33 0 0 0 0.00 28.33 19.88 0 0 0 0.00 19.88 18.86 1 5 0 0 0.00 23.86 21.64 1 5 0 0 0.00 26.64 24.25 0 0 0 0.00 24.25

7 Jesper JB 156.80 1 0 0 0 29.28 1 5 0 0 0.00 34.28 24.01 0 0 0 0.00 24.01 22.76 0 0 0 0.00 22.76 22.55 0 0 0 0.00 22.55 27.27 0 0 0 0.00 27.27 25.93 0 0 0 0.00 25.93

8 Let's Go Brandon C 162.85 3 0 0 0 22.36 0 0 0 0.00 22.36 19.71 0 0 0 0.00 19.71 20.65 0 0 0 0.00 20.65 30.98 0 0 0 0.00 30.98 25.92 0 0 0 0.00 25.92 28.23 3 15 0 0 0.00 43.23

9 Six String Shooter 49 164.23 0 0 0 0 27.01 0 0 0 0.00 27.01 27.78 0 0 0 0.00 27.78 34.35 0 0 0 0.00 34.35 25.15 0 0 0 0.00 25.15 24.32 0 0 0 0.00 24.32 25.62 0 0 0 0.00 25.62

10 Blazin' Betsy GD 168.89 0 1 0 0 33.54 0 1 10 0 0.00 43.54 27.65 0 0 0 0.00 27.65 26.80 0 0 0 0.00 26.80 23.99 0 0 0 0.00 23.99 22.99 0 0 0 0.00 22.99 23.92 0 0 0 0.00 23.92

11 Rowdy One CB 179.13 0 0 0 0 24.52 0 0 0 0.00 24.52 26.64 0 0 0 0.00 26.64 35.58 0 0 0 0.00 35.58 23.03 0 0 0 0.00 23.03 41.03 0 0 0 0.00 41.03 28.33 0 0 0 0.00 28.33

12 Kougorok George D 181.44 1 1 0 0 27.65 0 0 0 0.00 27.65 27.69 1 5 1 10 0 0.00 42.69 27.41 0 0 0 0.00 27.41 32.59 0 0 0 0.00 32.59 23.98 0 0 0 0.00 23.98 27.12 0 0 0 0.00 27.12

13 Big Foot Billy ES 181.85 0 1 0 0 29.83 0 0 0 0.00 29.83 26.62 0 0 0 0.00 26.62 37.74 0 0 0 0.00 37.74 30.30 0 1 10 0 0.00 40.30 24.70 0 0 0 0.00 24.70 22.66 0 0 0 0.00 22.66

14 Sally Starr LD 191.40 1 0 0 0 30.00 0 0 0 0.00 30.00 30.64 1 5 0 0 0.00 35.64 36.44 0 0 0 0.00 36.44 28.07 0 0 0 0.00 28.07 33.09 0 0 0 0.00 33.09 28.16 0 0 0 0.00 28.16

15 High Road GF 257.46 1 1 0 0 48.41 0 0 0 0.00 48.41 35.40 1 5 1 10 0 0.00 50.40 44.07 0 0 0 0.00 44.07 45.01 0 0 0 0.00 45.01 37.61 0 0 0 0.00 37.61 31.96 0 0 0 0.00 31.96

CLEAN SHOOTERS DANG ITS

1 MT Prairie Dog 1

2 Shooting Bull 2

3 M.D Driver 3

4 Six String Shooter 4

5 Rowdy One

Six String Shooter 49 164.23 0 0 0 0 27.01 0 0 0 0.00 27.01 27.78 0 0 0 0.00 27.78 34.35 0 0 0 0.00 34.35 25.15 0 0 0 0.00 25.15 24.32 0 0 0 0.00 24.32 25.62 0 0 0 0.00 25.62

Let's Go Brandon C 162.85 3 0 0 0 22.36 0 0 0 0.00 22.36 19.71 0 0 0 0.00 19.71 20.65 0 0 0 0.00 20.65 30.98 0 0 0 0.00 30.98 25.92 0 0 0 0.00 25.92 28.23 3 15 0 0 0.00 43.23

Rowdy One CB 179.13 0 0 0 0 24.52 0 0 0 0.00 24.52 26.64 0 0 0 0.00 26.64 35.58 0 0 0 0.00 35.58 23.03 0 0 0 0.00 23.03 41.03 0 0 0 0.00 41.03 28.33 0 0 0 0.00 28.33

Kougorok George D 181.44 1 1 0 0 27.65 0 0 0 0.00 27.65 27.69 1 5 1 10 0 0.00 42.69 27.41 0 0 0 0.00 27.41 32.59 0 0 0 0.00 32.59 23.98 0 0 0 0.00 23.98 27.12 0 0 0 0.00 27.12

MT Prairie Dog ES 118.70 0 0 0 0 18.94 0 0 0 0.00 18.94 18.98 0 0 0 0.00 18.98 20.10 0 0 0 0.00 20.10 21.46 0 0 0 0.00 21.46 17.80 0 0 0 0.00 17.80 21.42 0 0 0 0.00 21.42

Just Ace ES 125.93 0 1 0 0 19.19 0 0 0 0.00 19.19 18.92 0 0 0 0.00 18.92 26.05 0 1 10 0 0.00 36.05 17.32 0 0 0 0.00 17.32 17.69 0 0 0 0.00 17.69 16.76 0 0 0 0.00 16.76

Big Foot Billy ES 181.85 0 1 0 0 29.83 0 0 0 0.00 29.83 26.62 0 0 0 0.00 26.62 37.74 0 0 0 0.00 37.74 30.30 0 1 10 0 0.00 40.30 24.70 0 0 0 0.00 24.70 22.66 0 0 0 0.00 22.66

Blazin' Betsy GD 168.89 0 1 0 0 33.54 0 1 10 0 0.00 43.54 27.65 0 0 0 0.00 27.65 26.80 0 0 0 0.00 26.80 23.99 0 0 0 0.00 23.99 22.99 0 0 0 0.00 22.99 23.92 0 0 0 0.00 23.92

M.D Driver GF 144.29 0 0 0 0 22.38 0 0 0 0.00 22.38 20.55 0 0 0 0.00 20.55 20.92 0 0 0 0.00 20.92 20.20 0 0 0 0.00 20.20 18.67 0 0 0 0.00 18.67 41.57 0 0 0 0.00 41.57

Nasty Nels GF 151.59 3 0 0 0 23.63 1 5 0 0 0.00 28.63 28.33 0 0 0 0.00 28.33 19.88 0 0 0 0.00 19.88 18.86 1 5 0 0 0.00 23.86 21.64 1 5 0 0 0.00 26.64 24.25 0 0 0 0.00 24.25

High Road GF 257.46 1 1 0 0 48.41 0 0 0 0.00 48.41 35.40 1 5 1 10 0 0.00 50.40 44.07 0 0 0 0.00 44.07 45.01 0 0 0 0.00 45.01 37.61 0 0 0 0.00 37.61 31.96 0 0 0 0.00 31.96

Jesper JB 156.80 1 0 0 0 29.28 1 5 0 0 0.00 34.28 24.01 0 0 0 0.00 24.01 22.76 0 0 0 0.00 22.76 22.55 0 0 0 0.00 22.55 27.27 0 0 0 0.00 27.27 25.93 0 0 0 0.00 25.93

Sally Starr LD 191.40 1 0 0 0 30.00 0 0 0 0.00 30.00 30.64 1 5 0 0 0.00 35.64 36.44 0 0 0 0.00 36.44 28.07 0 0 0 0.00 28.07 33.09 0 0 0 0.00 33.09 28.16 0 0 0 0.00 28.16

Shooting Bull SD 122.45 0 0 0 0 20.98 0 0 0 0.00 20.98 20.32 0 0 0 0.00 20.32 23.47 0 0 0 0.00 23.47 21.40 0 0 0 0.00 21.40 18.34 0 0 0 0.00 18.34 17.94 0 0 0 0.00 17.94

Tall In The Saddle S 146.60 0 2 0 0 23.56 0 0 0 0.00 23.56 18.64 0 0 0 0.00 18.64 25.12 0 0 0 0.00 25.12 19.02 0 1 10 0 0.00 29.02 21.76 0 1 10 0 0.00 31.76 18.50 0 0 0 0.00 18.50

Just Ace

Tall In The Saddle

Blazin' Betsy

Big Foot Billy
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